Master Heat Gun®
Master Heat Guns & Kits
Professional quality, heavy-duty industrial, multiple use heat
guns & kits
High temperature and power ratings: 1000°F/540°C at up to 1740 watts, accommodates many
industrial and commercial heating applications
High air flow rating: 23 CFM at 3000 FPM gets the job done fast
Powerful high speed universal motor
Sturdy die cast housing
Adjustable non-slip stand
Kits include Heat Gun, A-160-HG Shrink Attachment, 51543 Spreader Attachment & 51544
Reducer Attachment & 51013 Storage Case
Use to bend plastics, cure adhesives, dry parts, heat parts, shrink tubing and packaging, strip paint
and more
Optional Momentary Contact Switch turns heat gun off when operator is not pressing it. To order,
add "MC" suffix to the model number. Example: HG-501A-MC
Available Models
120V MODELS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACMENT ELEMENT
HG-201A 200-300°F 93-150°C 120V 60Hz 5A 600W HAS-042K
HG-301A 300-500°F 150-260°C 120V 60Hz 12A 1440W HAS-041K
HG-501A 500-750°F 260-400°C 120V 60Hz 14A 1680W HAS-011K
HG-751B 750-1000°F 400-540°C 120V 60Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
120V MODEL KITS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACMENT ELEMENT
HG-201AK 200-300°F 93-150°C 120V 60Hz 5A 600W HAS-042K
HG-301AK 300-500°F 150-260°C 120V 60Hz 12A 1440W HAS-041K
HG-501AK 500-750°F 260-400°C 120V 60Hz 14A 1680W HAS-011K
HG-751BK 750-1000°F 400-540°C 120V 60Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
220V MODELS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACMENT ELEMENT
HG-202A 200-300°F 93-150°C 220V 50Hz 3A 600W HAS-012K
HG-302A 300-500°F 150-260°C 220V 50Hz 6A 1440W HAS-013K
HG-502A 500-750°F 260-400°C 220V 50Hz 7A 1680W HAS-014K
HG-752A 750-1000°F 400-540°C 220V 50Hz 9A 1740W HAS-016K
 Specifications
Avg. Air Volume: 23 CFM Dimensions: 9" L x 5.2" W x 10.1" H
Description
Avg. Air Velocity: 3000 FPM Cordset: 6 ft., 3-wire grounded
Motor: Universal Net Weight - Single Unit 3.7 lbs., Kit: 8 lbs.
Nozzle Opening: 1.2" Diameter I.D. Shipping Weight - Single Unit: 5 lbs., Kit: 10 lbs.
120V Models